
ORTHOPAEDICS PG ACADEMIC ROSTER FOR JANUARY - 2026 

DATE DAY Time TOPIC 
 

05/01/2026 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Anitha – “ Proximal Femoral Focal Deficiency- 
Classification, clinical features and management” 

Moderator – Dr. Akash Deep 

06/01/2026 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

07/01/2026 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Vignesh 

Moderator – Dr. Ashokraj 

08/01/2026 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Ashokraj 

09/01/2026 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Samuel 
 

12/01/2026 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Samuel – “ Congenital Scoliosis -Classification, 

Evaluation and management” 
Moderator – Dr. Irfan Sherif 

13/01/2026 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

14/01/2026 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Anitha - Moderator – Dr. Anna Sabeena 

 

15/01/2026 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Irfan Sherif 

16/01/2026 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Vignesh 
 



 
 

 
 

19/01/2026 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion  

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 

Dr. Vignesh – “ Acetabulum fractures- Discuss the 

Clinical features ,Classification, Imaging , 
management “ Moderator – Dr. Ajay James 

20/01/2026 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion CME 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

21/01/2026 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion  

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Samuel 

Moderator – Dr. Shyam Sunder 

22/01/2026 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Ajay James 

23/01/2026 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Anitha 
 

26/01/2026 Mon 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion 

Independence Day  
2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 

27/01/2026 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

28/01/2026 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Vignesh 

Moderator – Dr. Ponnilavan 

29/01/2026 Thur 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Akash Deep 

30/01/2026 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Samuel 
 

Date29 Name Topic 



JOURNAL TOPICS  

 
 
 

Venue:  Ortho Demonstration Room (OPD Extension Ground Floor) Time   : 3.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M  

   
 
 
 
Dr. Dharunraj                                   PROF. PRINCE SOLOMON 
(PG Co-ordinator)                    Professor & HOD 

 

07/01/2026  Dr. Vignesh Posterior approach to THR 

14/01/2026 
 Dr. Anitha Knee arthroscopic treatment vs conservative treatment in OA Knee 

21/01/2026 
 Dr. Samuel Intertan Vs DHS 

28/01/2026 
 Dr. Vignesh Cemented Vs Uncemented Hemiarthroplasty HIP 


